09-1367 93305 CT 40962 KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY Vol.<u>*M8*8</u> Page 18403

STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporation)

Dick B. Miller and Naoma L. Miller, Trust

conveys and warrants to <u>Richard F. Laubenc</u> husband	gayer and Susan M. Laubengauan , Grantor,
Lots 16 and 17 in the County of	Klamath Grantee
Falls, according to the official plat	and State of Oregon. thereof on file in the office of the n.
Lot 15: there a follows:	Beginning at the G
distance of 4 0 forthesterly along the Southeasterly boundary former of said	
Northeasterly boundary inence N. 15°04	E. 37.4 feet to a point
nor chedoleriv boundary of	Jenerativ slope il
Lot 15; thence West along it follows:	lock 7 of Hillside Addition to the City of Beginning at the Northeast corner of said
Lot 15; thence West along the South 11	ne of Van W
Lot 15; thence West along the South 11 Southeasterly to a point on the Northe point is 42.0 feet Southeasterly from thence Northwestorly along	asterly houndary of the st thence
point is 42.0 feet Southeasterly from thence Northwesterly along the Northea feet to the point of the Northea	the Northeast corpor of and Lot 15 which
ALSO the Northwesterly and had	f that portion of vacated Lawrence Street asterly 10 feet of Lot 16
adjacent to said Lot 17 and the Month	f that portion of vacated Lawrence Street
	asterly 10 feet of Lot 16.
I IIIS Droperty is free of light	하루 사진 이 제에 걸려 가려 있다. 동물 것 같은 것 같
Subject to easements and rights of	
	way of record and apparent on the land.
- 2017년 1월 1997년 1월 1 1월 1997년 1월 1	and the land.
- 1997년 1 1997년 1997년 199 1997년 1997년 199	
The true consideration for this conveyance is a con-	
mile in conveyance is \$ _91,250.(0.0 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030*).
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE DR	OPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE STORE
ACOULDING THE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS BEFO	DERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF
ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	OPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEDUCT
TEMIT I APPROVED USES.	RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO
DATED this 3/ST day of OCTOBER 10 88	
resolution of its board of directors.	If a corporate grantor it has sourced it.
and of uncertors,	If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed by
	h h 2 See Pro
	Dick P. War
	Dick B. Miller as Trustee for the Dick B. Miller and Naoma L.Miller Trust
성 <u>이 가 한편이 있는</u> 방법이 가 불법이 있는 것이 같다.	
Comments on TEL Alle	
STALE OK ORECON Founds of	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
The foregoing Instrument was acknowledged before me	STATE OF OREGON, County of)ss
this O day of: October 19 by Dick B, Mil Eer	
	udy 01 10
01.1×	by and
The second secon	of
N'AN TOPA	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
Notary Public for Oregon	Portuuoli,
My commission expires: 7-6-90	Notary Public for Oregon
After recording when a	STATE OF OREGON
Primate Die Lander A. C.	County of Klamath SS.
Stankin MAT Ralsal OFL	· 建筑 的复数通道使量的分配的 计算法 化乙二乙基 医白白白 人名法法 化分子子 法监督法
Sto When St	Filed for record at request of:
EXAMAME, ADDRESS LIPIS DR 47601	Klamath County Title Co.
After recording return to; <i>Elementh</i> Just Jedes al Str. <i>Sto Main St</i> <i>Lumination St</i>	on this <u>31st</u> day of Oct A D to Oc
Same as above	
and wo wone	
	Conty Clerk
	By Qaciline Muclindare
OTIC 508 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee, \$8.00 Deputy.
<u>그는 것</u> 이 비행이 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 않이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않이 않는 것 않이 않는 것 않이 않는 것 않이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않이 않는 것 않이 않는 것 않이 않는 것 않이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않이 않는 것 않이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않이 않는 것 않이	

k